SUMMARY OF PRICE TRENDS 2015

Corn
Soybean

Fishmeal

Swine

Broiler

Day Old Chick
Fresh Egg
Duck

Vannamei Shrimp
Vannamei Shrimp

Vannamei Shrimp

:Feedmill Silo (Baht/kg)
:Meal (import) (Baht/kg)
:Grade 1 (Baht/kg)
:Grade 2 (Baht/kg)
:Grade 3 (Baht/kg)
:Shrimp Grade (Baht/kg)
:Farm Gate Price (Baht/kg)
:Piglets (Baht/Head)

:Slaughterhouse Price (Baht/kg)

:Broiler (Baht/Head)
#1 (Baht/Egg)
:Farm Gate Price (Baht/Kg)
:40 pieces/kg (Baht/kg)
:60 pieces/kg (Baht/kg)
;70 pieces/kg (Baht/kg)

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
9.65 9.40 9.50 9.55 9.40 10.00 10.70 1040 9.00 8.55 8.75 835
18.90 18.65 18.00 17.50 17.00 17.00 16.50 16.90 16.90 16.90 16.90 16.90
39.70 44.70 44.70 42.70 37.70 36.70 36.70 37.70 39.70 43.70 43.70 39.70
35.70 40.70 40.70 39.70 36.70 35.70 35.70 36.70 37.70 41.70 41.70 36.70
33.20 36.70 36.70 35.70 33.70 33.50 33.50 34.70 36.70 38.60 38.60 34.70
42.70 48.50 48.50 44.50 38.00 37.00 37.00 38.00 41.00 45.00 45.00 41.00
62.00 62.00 62.00 66.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 70.50 72.00 69.00 66.00 66.00
1,800 1,800 1,800 1,900 1,900 1,950 2,000 2,200 2,200 2,000 1,950 2,000
39.00 36.00 36.00 37.00 38.00 38.00 37.00 37.00 37.50 34.50 35.00 36.00
15,50 8.00 7.50 9.50 9.50 11.00 11.50 1150 12,50 9.50 10.50 10.50
250 230 210 240 250 250 270 290 3.00 280 270 250
61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 61.00
235 235 230 210 205 210 185 185 185 180 180 185
190 195 190 160 155 165 165 165 160 150 170 170
180 185 180 145 145 160 160 160 150 140 155 155

AVG.

9.44
17.34
40.62
38.28
35.53
42.18

66.63
1,958

36.75
10.58

2.58
61.00

202
170
160

Min
8.35
16.50
36.70
35.70
33.20
37.00

62.00
1,800

34.50
7.50
2.10

61.00

180
150
140




Max

10.70
18.90
44.70
41.70
38.60
48.50

72.00
2,200

39.00
15.50

3.00
61.00

235
195
185
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